Tournament name

Aastaloputurniir 2023 - U13 vanuseklassi turniir - 18.12.2023

rniir.ee

Home team Saku Sporting
Away team Harju JK Laagri
Score 1-3

Match date 18.12.2023 12:00
Venue Kalevi Spordihall

Fl%’éﬁ&? Sporting

#4 Karl Gustav Kivivali

Harju JK Laagri
#1 Edward Ollin
#9 Linnart Pustrom #9 Mirko Mannamae
#10 Raiko Tereping #12 Karl Cevin Kivastik
#13 Reio Otsepp #15 Marten Roosalu
#21 Markus Leet #16 Ott Eesmaa
#25 Kris Markus Kannel #17 Kusti Liblik
#26 Kaspar Dreger #20 Karl Maripuu
#29 Sepo Sildvee #22 Karl Kiipus
#35 Kaspar Kark #30 Sebastian Erin
#77 Sebastian Saulep #32 Janmar Koérva

#99 Rasko Mill #99 Rickard Helgis



Matchevents
02:09
03:13
04:32
04:47
05:14

08:04

Event

Goal

Goal

Yellow Card
Penalty scored
Yellow Card

Goal

Team name

Harju JK Laagri
Harju JK Laagri
Harju JK Laagri
Saku Sporting
Harju JK Laagri

Harju JK Laagri

Player name

[#16] Ott Eesmaa
[#20] Karl Maripuu
[#30] Sebastian Erin
[#35] Kaspar Kark
[#30] Sebastian Erin

[#16] Ott Eesmaa



